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Final Cut

Final Cut
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CP Eliminator Tournament

Tournament Roster

Squad ™
02-26 Sat 4:00 PM
02-26 Sat 4:00 PM
02-26 Sat 4:00 PM
02-26 Sat 4:00 PM
02-26 Sat 4:00 PM
02-26 Sat 4:00 PM
02-26 Sat 4:00 PM
02-26 Sat 4:00 PM
02-26 Sat 4:00 PM
02-26 Sat 4:00 PM
02-26 Sat 4:00 PM
02-26 Sat 4:00 PM
02-26 Sat 4:30 PM
02-26 Sat 4:30 PM
02-26 Sat 4:30 PM
02-26 Sat 4:30 PM
02-26 Sat 4:30 PM
02-26 Sat 4:30 PM
02-26 Sat 5:00 PM
02-26 Sat 5:00 PM
02-26 Sat 5:00 PM
02-26 Sat 1:00 PM
02-26 Sat 1:00 PM
02-26 Sat 1:00 PM
02-26 Sat 1:00 PM
02-26 Sat 1:00 PM
02-26 Sat 1:00 PM

02-26 Sat 1:00 PM

Ave v

216

200

209

220

229

199

211

231

210

218

197

205

216

211

231

210

218

197

211

231

218

207

216

200

194

229

210

197

Name
Crews, Anthony
Day, Kevin
Fraley, Ken
Fraley, Richard
Hough, John
James, Marquilla
Kelley, Scott
Martinez, Isaac
Pavlinko, Jason
Stevens, Ray
Tigertail, Crystal
Weinhardt, Remmie
Crews, Anthony
Kelley, Scott
Martinez, Isaac
Pavlinko, Jason
Stevens, Ray
Tigertail, Crystal
Kelley, Scott
Martinez, Isaac
Stevens, Ray
Chavis, Jr, Ace
Crews, Anthony
Day, Kevin
Duncan, Matt
Hough, John
Pavlinko, Jason

Pfleshinger, John

Team ¥
461728
461739
461738
461734
461732
461733
461737
461730
461731
461729
461735
461736
461881
461886
461884
461885
461882
461883
462065
462063
462064
461238
461130
461152
461043
461139
461171

460913
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Interactive roster available at

T}.j’TournamentBowl.comg;i
HDCP Eliminator Tournament

H-Eliminator (1-4) 02-26 Sat 1:00 PM 197 Tigertail, Crystal
H-Eliminator (1-4) 02-26 Sat 1:00 PM 191 Tigertail, Raymond
H-Eliminator (1-4) 02-26 Sat 1:00 PM 210 Williams, Ryan
H-Nassau 02-26 Sat 1:00 PM 216 Crews, Anthony
H-Nassau 02-26 Sat 1:00 PM 200 Day, Kevin
H-Nassau 02-26 Sat 1:00 PM 194 Duncan, Matt
H-Nassau 02-26 Sat 1:00 PM 210 Pavlinko, Jason
H-Nassau 02-26 Sat 1:00 PM 197 Pfleshinger, John
H-Nassau 02-26 Sat 1:00 PM 197 Tigertail, Crystal
H-Nassau 02-26 Sat 1:00 PM 191 Tigertail, Raymond
Hdcp Eliminator 02-26 Sat 1:00 PM 207 Chavis, Jr, Ace
Hdcp Eliminator 02-26 Sat 1:00 PM 189 Cooper, Patti

Hdcp Eliminator 02-26 Sat 1:00 PM 227 Cooper, Scott
Hdcp Eliminator 02-26 Sat 1:00 PM 216 Crews, Anthony
Hdcp Eliminator 02-26 Sat 1:00 PM 200 Day, Kevin

Hdcp Eliminator 02-26 Sat 1:00 PM 194 Duncan, Matt
Hdcp Eliminator 02-26 Sat 1:00 PM 209 Fraley, Ken

Hdcp Eliminator 02-26 Sat 1:00 PM 220 Fraley, Richard
Hdcp Eliminator 02-26 Sat 1:00 PM 175 Gaspich, Mark
Hdcp Eliminator 02-26 Sat 1:00 PM 158 Grinion, Nina
Hdcp Eliminator 02-26 Sat 1:00 PM 229 Hough, John

Hdcp Eliminator 02-26 Sat 1:00 PM 199 James, Marquilla
Hdcp Eliminator 02-26 Sat 1:00 PM 193 Julian, Joe

Hdcp Eliminator 02-26 Sat 1:00 PM 211 Kelley, Scott

Hdcp Eliminator 02-26 Sat 1:00 PM 164 Keys-Smith, Sharron
Hdcp Eliminator 02-26 Sat 1:00 PM 231 Martinez, Isaac
Hdcp Eliminator 02-26 Sat 1:00 PM 183 Ortega, Melanie
Hdcp Eliminator 02-26 Sat 1:00 PM 210 Pavlinko, Jason
Hdcp Eliminator 02-26 Sat 1:00 PM 197 Pfleshinger, John
Hdcp Eliminator 02-26 Sat 1:00 PM 218 Stevens, Ray

Hdcp Eliminator 02-26 Sat 1:00 PM 197 Tigertail, Crystal

460899
460893
460869
461132
461153
461044
461173
460914
460900
460894
459641
459622
459615
461118
459631
459632
459619
459618
459612
459642
459864
461226
459635
459636
459637
459617
459623
459863
459639
459616

459624
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Hdcp Eliminator

Hdcp Eliminator

Hdcp Eliminator

Hdcp Eliminator

Opt Scratch Singles

Opt Scratch Singles

Opt Scratch Singles

Opt Scratch Singles
Optional Hdcp Doubles
Optional Hdcp Doubles
Optional Hdcp Doubles
Optional Hdcp Doubles
Optional Scratch Doubles
Optional Scratch Doubles
Optional Scratch Doubles
Optional Scratch Doubles
Optional Scratch Doubles
Optional Scratch Doubles
Optional Scratch Doubles
Optional Scratch Doubles
S-Eliminator (1-4)
S-Eliminator (1-4)
S-Eliminator (1-4)
S-Eliminator (1-4)

S-Eliminator (1-4)

Interactive roster available at
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CP Eliminator Tournament

02-26 Sat 1:00 PM

02-26 Sat 1:00 PM

02-26 Sat 1:00 PM

02-26 Sat 1:00 PM

02-26 Sat 1:00 PM

02-26 Sat 1:00 PM

02-26 Sat 1:00 PM

02-26 Sat 1:00 PM

02-26 Sat 1:00 PM

02-26 Sat 1:00 PM

02-26 Sat 1:00 PM

02-26 Sat 1:00 PM

02-26 Sat 1:00 PM

02-26 Sat 1:00 PM

02-26 Sat 1:00 PM

02-26 Sat 1:00 PM

02-26 Sat 1:00 PM

02-26 Sat 1:00 PM

02-26 Sat 1:00 PM

02-26 Sat 1:00 PM

02-26 Sat 1:00 PM

02-26 Sat 1:00 PM

02-26 Sat 1:00 PM

02-26 Sat 1:00 PM

02-26 Sat 1:00 PM

191

205

204

210

216

229

210

210

229

210

197

191

220

220

229

210

205

205

204

204

216

229

231

210

218

Tigertail, Raymond
Weinhardt, Remmie
Weinhardt, Vinny
Williams, Ryan
Crews, Anthony
Hough, John
Pavlinko, Jason
Williams, Ryan
Hough, John
Pavlinko, Jason
Tigertail, Crystal
Tigertail, Raymond
Fraley, Richard
Fraley, Richard
Hough, John
Pavlinko, Jason
Weinhardt, Remmie
Weinhardt, Remmie
Weinhardt, Vinny
Weinhardt, Vinny
Crews, Anthony
Hough, John
Martinez, Isaac
Pavlinko, Jason

Stevens, Ray

459625

459620

459626

460867

461129

461138

461170

460868

461201

461201

461204

461204

461207

461216

461205

461205

461207

461212

461212

461216

461131

461140

461029

461172

460922
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